

Present: Basar NamaZ,J.N 1st remains charge J.m,2nd Raghunathpur

Mise case No.19/2024(CIS 20/24)

Order date :17/03/25

Today is fixed for evidence,DIR

Petitiner takes steps

OP takes steps

Regular PO is on C.L

The case is adjourned today

To 17/04/25 for evidence,DIR

JM (I/C)