

Mise Case No.19/24(CIS 20/24)
J.O Code: WB01346
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date :17/04/25

Today is fixed for evidence and DIR
petitioner are present by hazira
petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein
No DIR is received.
call for DIR.
BC II to comply
The case is adjourned today
To 09/06/25 for evidence and DIR

JM