

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Misc cases.19/24(CIS20/24)

s

Order date 09/06/2025

Today is fixed for evidence
petitioner takes steps.

Op takes steps

Petitioner Namely Gulshan Bano is present. She is examined and deputed on the
prayer of Id advocate for petitioner

Received DIR. Let it be kept with the record

The case is adjourned today

Fix 17/07/25 for further cross of PW 01

JM